
72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

CHAMPIONSHIP

1
12:00 PM, Hole 1
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8
12:10 PM, Hole 1

9

4
12:20 PM, Hole 1
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5
12:30 PM, Hole 1

12

2
12:40 PM, Hole 1

15

7
12:50 PM, Hole 1
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3
1:00 PM, Hole 1

14

6
1:10 PM, Hole 1

11

Fri, Jul 19

Gatlin Goad / Seth Bearden

Zack Norrell / Josh McCoy

David Hopper / Carl Urban

Kyle Kelting / Derick Kelting

Luke Kane / Tate Allred

Shae Cunningham / Dustin Suitor

Casey Weiss / Jud Hightower

Ricky Guy / Bodee Bratcher

Wyatt Provence / Stetson Provence

Cole Robertson / Tommy Homeyer

Tyler Paige / Sean Tate

Kent Neal / Andrew Brewer

James Perry / Dallas Hankamer

Jerry Montano / Jacob Montano

Zane Welborn / Max Mitchell

Scott Lankford / Clay Lankford

 

5-4 1

8:30 AM, Hole 1

7-6 9

6-2 4

8:40 AM, Hole 1

14-12 5

8-4 2

8:50 AM, Hole 1

7-6 7

12-10 3

9:00 AM, Hole 1

4-up 6

Sat, Jul 20

Gatlin Goad / Seth Bearden

Kyle Kelting / Derick Kelting

Luke Kane / Tate Allred

Casey Weiss / Jud Hightower

Wyatt Provence / Stetson Provence

Tyler Paige / Sean Tate

James Perry / Dallas Hankamer

Zane Welborn / Max Mitchell

 

3:00 PM, Hole 1

3:10 PM, Hole 1

Sat, Jul 20

 

8:20 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21
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72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

CHAMPIONSHIP CONSOLATION

1
9:10 AM, Hole 1

8

4
9:20 AM, Hole 1

5

2
9:30 AM, Hole 1

7

3
9:40 AM, Hole 1

6

Sat, Jul 20

Zack Norrell / Josh McCoy

David Hopper / Carl Urban

Shae Cunningham / Dustin Suitor

Ricky Guy / Bodee Bratcher

Cole Robertson / Tommy Homeyer

Kent Neal / Andrew Brewer

Jerry Montano / Jacob Montano

Scott Lankford / Clay Lankford

 

3:20 PM, Hole 1

3:30 PM, Hole 1

Sat, Jul 20

 

8:30 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21
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72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

1ST FLIGHT

1
7:00 AM, Hole 1

16

8
7:10 AM, Hole 1

9

4
7:20 AM, Hole 1

13

5
7:30 AM, Hole 1

12

2
7:40 AM, Hole 1
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7
7:50 AM, Hole 1
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3
8:00 AM, Hole 1

14

6
8:10 AM, Hole 1
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Fri, Jul 19

Chad McGarry / Levi Speer

Bryan Kempf / Justin Lusk

Barron Bryant / Vassili Kartos

Dan Lowrance / Daniel Higgins

Kolton Wood / Carson Greathouse

Taylor Blewett / Wade Wheeler

Evan Reynolds / Owen Reynolds

Jason Velky / Taylor Kelly

Nathan Love / Arnold Galbraith

Hieu Luu / Rebel Aistrup

Brock Behrens / Cole Hermesmeyer

Jaydon Gibson / Mason Gibson

Heath Stevens / Jerry Ivy

Kayden Moya / Jake Brockman

Jeff Hunt / Mike Hemphill

Eric Walker / Alex Peterson

 

1-Up 16

12:00 PM, Hole 1

3-2 9

4-2 4

12:10 PM, Hole 1

5-2 5

2-Up 2

12:20 PM, Hole 1

7-6 7

8-6 3

12:30 PM, Hole 1

2-Up 20 11

Sat, Jul 20

Bryan Kempf / Justin Lusk

Dan Lowrance / Daniel Higgins

Kolton Wood / Carson Greathouse

Evan Reynolds / Owen Reynolds

Nathan Love / Arnold Galbraith

Brock Behrens / Cole Hermesmeyer

Heath Stevens / Jerry Ivy

Eric Walker / Alex Peterson

 

7:00 AM, Hole 1

7:10 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

1:00 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21
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72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

1ST FLIGHT CONSOLATION

1
12:40 PM, Hole 1

8

4
12:50 PM, Hole 1

5

2
1:00 PM, Hole 1

7

3
1:10 PM, Hole 1

6

Sat, Jul 20

Chad McGarry / Levi Speer

Barron Bryant / Vassili Kartos

Taylor Blewett / Wade Wheeler

Jason Velky / Taylor Kelly

Hieu Luu / Rebel Aistrup

Jaydon Gibson / Mason Gibson

Kayden Moya / Jake Brockman

Jeff Hunt / Mike Hemphill

 

7:20 AM, Hole 1

7:30 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

1:10 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21
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72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

2ND FLIGHT

1
8:30 AM, Hole 1

16

8
8:40 AM, Hole 1

9

4
8:50 AM, Hole 1

13

5
9:00 AM, Hole 1

12

2
9:10 AM, Hole 1

15

7
9:20 AM, Hole 1

10

3
9:30 AM, Hole 1

14

6
9:40 AM, Hole 1

11

Fri, Jul 19

John Scott / Matt Porter

Jason Patrick / Derek Galt

Phillip Fetzer / Ronny Head

Jerry Hoover / Alan Bolden

Chris Phillips / Billy Slaughter

Luke Gray / Lucas McCracken

Blake Hurst / Jared Miller

Luke Mora / Patrick Mora

Bryan Welps / Tim Garland

Heath Sabbe / Thane Morgan

Bobby Holmes / Brian Taylor

Hagen Pickens / Jansen Riddell

Tony Lance / Monte Epperson

Tim Whipkey / Chris Purcell

Steven Hooser / Josh Renshaw

Danny Holcomb / Shawn Holcomb

 

15-14 1

1:30 PM, Hole 1

7-6 9

3-2 4

1:40 PM, Hole 1

16-12 5

3-1 15

1:50 PM, Hole 1

3-Up 7

5-4 14

2:00 PM, Hole 1

10-8 6

Sat, Jul 20

John Scott / Matt Porter

Jerry Hoover / Alan Bolden

Chris Phillips / Billy Slaughter

Blake Hurst / Jared Miller

Heath Sabbe / Thane Morgan

Bobby Holmes / Brian Taylor

Tim Whipkey / Chris Purcell

Steven Hooser / Josh Renshaw

 

9:00 AM, Hole 1

9:10 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

2:10 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21
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72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

2ND FLIGHT CONSOLATION

1
2:10 PM, Hole 1

8

4
2:20 PM, Hole 1

5

2
2:30 PM, Hole 1

7

3
2:40 PM, Hole 1

6

Sat, Jul 20

Jason Patrick / Derek Galt

Phillip Fetzer / Ronny Head

Luke Gray / Lucas McCracken

Luke Mora / Patrick Mora

Bryan Welps / Tim Garland

Hagen Pickens / Jansen Riddell

Tony Lance / Monte Epperson

Danny Holcomb / Shawn Holcomb

 

9:20 AM, Hole 1

9:30 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

2:20 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21
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72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

3RD FLIGHT

1
10:00 AM, Hole 1

16

8
10:10 AM, Hole 1

9

4
10:20 AM, Hole 1

13

5
10:30 AM, Hole 1

12

2
10:40 AM, Hole 1

15

7
10:50 AM, Hole 1

10

3
11:00 AM, Hole 1

14

6
11:10 AM, Hole 1

11

Fri, Jul 19

Les Jones / Brad Schlegel

Scott Tow / Steve Post

Rodney Hill / Charles Thompson

Byron Sutterfield / Sawyer Sutterfield

Monte Johnson / Billy Blankinship

Craig Gladman / Cory Pickett

Mike Ohm / Shorty Hayes

Eric Sullivan / Josh Clark

Gunnar Slover / Mark Evans

Keelan Lewis / Tim Thornhill

Javier Chavira / Rodney Gaitan

Brian Hoffpauir / Mike Copeland

Matt Hurt / Jeremy Stone

Kevin Brinkley / Ron Gjerde

Marques McElroy / Mitchell McCullough

Douglas Campbell / Dusty Doyle

 

9-6 16

7:00 AM, Hole 1

7-6 9

14-10 4

7:10 AM, Hole 1

9-6 12

7-6 15

7:20 AM, Hole 1

1-Up 10

3-2 3

7:30 AM, Hole 1

8-6 6

Sat, Jul 20

Scott Tow / Steve Post

Byron Sutterfield / Sawyer Sutterfield

Monte Johnson / Billy Blankinship

Eric Sullivan / Josh Clark

Keelan Lewis / Tim Thornhill

Brian Hoffpauir / Mike Copeland

Matt Hurt / Jeremy Stone

Marques McElroy / Mitchell McCullough

 

9:40 AM, Hole 1

9:50 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

2:40 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21
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72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

3RD FLIGHT CONSOLATION

1
7:40 AM, Hole 1

8

4
7:50 AM, Hole 1

5

2
8:00 AM, Hole 1

7

3
8:10 AM, Hole 1

6

Sat, Jul 20

Les Jones / Brad Schlegel

Rodney Hill / Charles Thompson

Craig Gladman / Cory Pickett

Mike Ohm / Shorty Hayes

Gunnar Slover / Mark Evans

Javier Chavira / Rodney Gaitan

Kevin Brinkley / Ron Gjerde

Douglas Campbell / Dusty Doyle

 

10:00 AM, Hole 1

10:10 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

2:50 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21
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72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

4TH FLIGHT

1
12:00 PM, Hole 1

16

8
12:10 PM, Hole 1

9

4
12:20 PM, Hole 1

13

5
12:30 PM, Hole 1

12

2
12:40 PM, Hole 1

15

7
12:50 PM, Hole 1

10

3
1:00 PM, Hole 1

14

6
1:10 PM, Hole 1

11

Fri, Jul 19

Addison Russ / Tym Seay

Nathan Reynolds / Josh Reynolds

Steve Williams / Bill Williams

Matt Jones / Tanner Allen

Roger Williams / John Champlin

Mike Burnett / Brad Franklin

Alex Dominguez / Bryson Mitchell

Josh Waddell / Jose Martinez

Cannon White / Taylor Hoobler

Trent Kennedy / Michael McKinney

Kyle Gamble / Chad Davis

Jake Foust / Ethan Johnson

Cody Plunk / Hayden Daugherty

Marcus Haggard / Ben Cox

Kerry Baker / Cody Beghtel

Grayson Benson / Lee McCasland

 

1-Up 1

7:00 AM, Hole 1

7-6 9

4-2 13

7:10 AM, Hole 1

1-Up 12

7-6 15

7:20 AM, Hole 1

4-2 7

2-Up 14

7:30 AM, Hole 1

3-2 11

Sat, Jul 20

Addison Russ / Tym Seay

Matt Jones / Tanner Allen

Mike Burnett / Brad Franklin

Josh Waddell / Jose Martinez

Trent Kennedy / Michael McKinney

Kyle Gamble / Chad Davis

Marcus Haggard / Ben Cox

Grayson Benson / Lee McCasland

 

7:00 AM, Hole 1

7:10 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

1:00 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21
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72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

4TH FLIGHT CONSOLATION

1
7:40 AM, Hole 1

8

4
7:50 AM, Hole 1

5

2
8:00 AM, Hole 1

7

3
8:10 AM, Hole 1

6

Sat, Jul 20

Nathan Reynolds / Josh Reynolds

Steve Williams / Bill Williams

Roger Williams / John Champlin

Alex Dominguez / Bryson Mitchell

Cannon White / Taylor Hoobler

Jake Foust / Ethan Johnson

Cody Plunk / Hayden Daugherty

Kerry Baker / Cody Beghtel

 

7:20 AM, Hole 1

7:30 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

1:10 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21
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72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

5TH FLIGHT

1
7:00 AM, Hole 1

16

8
7:10 AM, Hole 1

9

4
7:20 AM, Hole 1

13

5
7:30 AM, Hole 1

12

2
7:40 AM, Hole 1

15

7
7:50 AM, Hole 1

10

3
8:00 AM, Hole 1

14

6
8:10 AM, Hole 1

11

Fri, Jul 19

Dom Mendiola / Roger Moya

Scott Allen / Bud Vance

David Frazier / Larry Brackett

Vince Vongkaysone / G Bounsing

Jeff Pound / Dillon Pound

Zach Ratton / Zach Lechner

Bob Daniel / Drew Daniel

Bengy Jolley / Phillip Gomez

Reagan Hill / Renick Hill

Gary Wilcox / Bayler Boydston

Tyler Scott / Steve Scott

Charlie Curl / Charles Curl

David Vasquez / Edward Delgado

Nik Garcia / Brant Guyer

Lee Baker / Hank Liotart

Mike Sandoval / Omar Perez

 

3-Up 16

2:00 PM, Hole 1

11-10 9

11-8 13

2:10 PM, Hole 1

12-10 12

4-2 2

2:20 PM, Hole 1

8-4 10

1-Up 14

2:30 PM, Hole 1

7-6 11

Sat, Jul 20

Scott Allen / Bud Vance

Vince Vongkaysone / G Bounsing

Zach Ratton / Zach Lechner

Bengy Jolley / Phillip Gomez

Reagan Hill / Renick Hill

Charlie Curl / Charles Curl

Nik Garcia / Brant Guyer

Mike Sandoval / Omar Perez

 

7:40 AM, Hole 1

7:50 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

1:20 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21
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72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

5TH FLIGHT CONSOLATION

1
2:40 PM, Hole 1

8

4
2:50 PM, Hole 1

5

2
3:00 PM, Hole 1

7

3
3:10 PM, Hole 1

6

Sat, Jul 20

Dom Mendiola / Roger Moya

David Frazier / Larry Brackett

Jeff Pound / Dillon Pound

Bob Daniel / Drew Daniel

Gary Wilcox / Bayler Boydston

Tyler Scott / Steve Scott

David Vasquez / Edward Delgado

Lee Baker / Hank Liotart

 

8:00 AM, Hole 1

8:10 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

1:30 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21
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72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

6TH FLIGHT

1
8:30 AM, Hole 1

16

8
8:40 AM, Hole 1

9

4
8:50 AM, Hole 1

13

5
9:00 AM, Hole 1

12

2
9:10 AM, Hole 1

15

7
9:20 AM, Hole 1

10

3
9:30 AM, Hole 1

14

6
9:40 AM, Hole 1

11

Fri, Jul 19

Jim Stone / Pat Shelton

Lance Haddock / Tony Berryman

Jake Hoeffner / Steven Jurardo

Matt Lichtie / Keith Lichtie

Paul Diaz Jr / Michael Soria

Steve Arias / Tommy Latta

Justin Phillips / Zach Hodges

Dallas McMann / Matt Tate

Richard Constancio / Jeff Kerbs

Mike Johnson / Angel Gonzales

Dave Michael / Rob Glynn

Javen Patrick / Josh Splawn

Lester Campbell / Charlie Campbell

Russell Artho / Joseph Artho

Fred Sisneros / Brian Kehoe

Terry West / Clay Collier

 

5-4 1

10:00 AM, Hole 1

1-Up 9

14-12 4

10:10 AM, Hole 1

3-2 5

2-Up 2

10:20 AM, Hole 1

1-Up 7

13-10 14

10:30 AM, Hole 1

12-10 11

Sat, Jul 20

Jim Stone / Pat Shelton

Matt Lichtie / Keith Lichtie

Paul Diaz Jr / Michael Soria

Justin Phillips / Zach Hodges

Richard Constancio / Jeff Kerbs

Dave Michael / Rob Glynn

Russell Artho / Joseph Artho

Terry West / Clay Collier

 

8:20 AM, Hole 1

8:30 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

1:40 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21
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file:///tournaments2/details/10785564464892652759?aggregate2_id=10785564464892652758&is_bracket=true&name=Dallas+McMann++%2F++Matt+Tate
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564464892652760?aggregate2_id=10785564464892652761&is_bracket=true&name=Richard+Constancio++%2F++Jeff+Kerbs
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564464892652761?aggregate2_id=10785564464892652760&is_bracket=true&name=Mike+Johnson++%2F++Angel+Gonzales
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564464892652762?aggregate2_id=10785564464892652763&is_bracket=true&name=Dave+Michael++%2F++Rob+Glynn
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564464892652763?aggregate2_id=10785564464892652762&is_bracket=true&name=Javen+Patrick++%2F++Josh+Splawn
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564464926207196?aggregate2_id=10785564464926207197&is_bracket=true&name=Lester+Campbell++%2F++Charlie+Campbell
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564464926207197?aggregate2_id=10785564464926207196&is_bracket=true&name=Russell+Artho++%2F++Joseph+Artho
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564464926207198?aggregate2_id=10785564464926207199&is_bracket=true&name=Fred+Sisneros++%2F++Brian+Kehoe
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564464926207199?aggregate2_id=10785564464926207198&is_bracket=true&name=Terry+West++%2F++Clay+Collier
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550862261464306?aggregate2_id=10785550862261464307&is_bracket=true&name=Jim+Stone++%2F++Pat+Shelton
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550862261464307?aggregate2_id=10785550862261464306&is_bracket=true&name=Matt+Lichtie++%2F++Keith+Lichtie
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550862261464308?aggregate2_id=10785550862261464309&is_bracket=true&name=Paul+Diaz+Jr++%2F++Michael+Soria
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550862261464309?aggregate2_id=10785550862261464308&is_bracket=true&name=Justin+Phillips++%2F++Zach+Hodges
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550862261464310?aggregate2_id=10785550862261464311&is_bracket=true&name=Richard+Constancio++%2F++Jeff+Kerbs
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550862261464311?aggregate2_id=10785550862261464310&is_bracket=true&name=Dave+Michael++%2F++Rob+Glynn
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550862261464312?aggregate2_id=10785550862261464313&is_bracket=true&name=Russell+Artho++%2F++Joseph+Artho
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550862261464313?aggregate2_id=10785550862261464312&is_bracket=true&name=Terry+West++%2F++Clay+Collier


72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

6TH FLIGHT CONSOLATION

1
10:40 AM, Hole 1

8

4
10:50 AM, Hole 1

5

2
11:00 AM, Hole 1

7

3
11:10 AM, Hole 1

6

Sat, Jul 20

Lance Haddock / Tony Berryman

Jake Hoeffner / Steven Jurardo

Steve Arias / Tommy Latta

Dallas McMann / Matt Tate

Mike Johnson / Angel Gonzales

Javen Patrick / Josh Splawn

Lester Campbell / Charlie Campbell

Fred Sisneros / Brian Kehoe

 

8:40 AM, Hole 1

8:50 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

1:50 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

 

 

file:///tournaments2/details/10785550976883404026?aggregate2_id=10785550976916958459&is_bracket=true&name=Lance+Haddock++%2F++Tony+Berryman
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550976916958459?aggregate2_id=10785550976883404026&is_bracket=true&name=Jake+Hoeffner++%2F++Steven+Jurardo
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550976916958460?aggregate2_id=10785550976916958461&is_bracket=true&name=Steve+Arias++%2F++Tommy+Latta
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550976916958461?aggregate2_id=10785550976916958460&is_bracket=true&name=Dallas+McMann++%2F++Matt+Tate
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550976916958462?aggregate2_id=10785550976916958463&is_bracket=true&name=Mike+Johnson++%2F++Angel+Gonzales
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550976916958463?aggregate2_id=10785550976916958462&is_bracket=true&name=Javen+Patrick++%2F++Josh+Splawn
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550976950512896?aggregate2_id=10785550976950512897&is_bracket=true&name=Lester+Campbell++%2F++Charlie+Campbell
file:///tournaments2/details/10785550976950512897?aggregate2_id=10785550976950512896&is_bracket=true&name=Fred+Sisneros++%2F++Brian+Kehoe


72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

7TH FLIGHT

1
10:00 AM, Hole 1

16

8
10:10 AM, Hole 1

9

4
10:20 AM, Hole 1

13

5
10:30 AM, Hole 1

12

2
10:40 AM, Hole 1

15

7
10:50 AM, Hole 1

10

3
11:00 AM, Hole 1

14

6
11:10 AM, Hole 1

11

Fri, Jul 19

Earl McKinney / Duane Campbell

Rick Weitner / Craig Lancaster

Regan Provence / Jeff Baldwin

Wade Miller / Patrick Parsons

Bray Goodheart / Darren Goodheart

Jacob Zagone / Paul Zagone

Jessie Rodriguez / Austin Henderson

Lance Lahnert / Jerry Branch

Mark Hall / Steve Hall

Jory Dunavin / Caton Gullick

Danny Smith / Anthony Hoppe

Patrick Killingsworth / Richard Velarde

Brian Rea / Kelby Friemel

Jason Butler / Steve Kemp

Chris Pace / Mike Graham

Kyle Harrison / Matt Mulherin

 

4-2 16

8:30 AM, Hole 1

4-2 8

10-8 4

8:40 AM, Hole 1

11-8 12

5-4 2

8:50 AM, Hole 1

10-6 10

3-Up 14

9:00 AM, Hole 1

7-4 6

Sat, Jul 20

Rick Weitner / Craig Lancaster

Regan Provence / Jeff Baldwin

Bray Goodheart / Darren Goodheart

Lance Lahnert / Jerry Branch

Mark Hall / Steve Hall

Patrick Killingsworth / Richard Velarde

Jason Butler / Steve Kemp

Chris Pace / Mike Graham

 

9:00 AM, Hole 1

9:10 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

2:10 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

 

 

file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944672?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944673&is_bracket=true&name=Earl+McKinney++%2F++Duane+Campbell
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944673?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944672&is_bracket=true&name=Rick+Weitner++%2F++Craig+Lancaster
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944674?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944675&is_bracket=true&name=Regan+Provence++%2F++Jeff+Baldwin
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944675?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944674&is_bracket=true&name=Wade+Miller++%2F++Patrick+Parsons
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944676?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944677&is_bracket=true&name=Bray+Goodheart++%2F++Darren+Goodheart
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944677?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944676&is_bracket=true&name=Jacob+Zagone++%2F++Paul+Zagone
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944678?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944679&is_bracket=true&name=Jessie+Rodriguez++%2F++Austin+Henderson
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944679?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944678&is_bracket=true&name=Lance+Lahnert++%2F++Jerry+Branch
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944680?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944681&is_bracket=true&name=Mark+Hall++%2F++Steve+Hall
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944681?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944680&is_bracket=true&name=Jory+Dunavin++%2F++Caton+Gullick
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944682?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944683&is_bracket=true&name=Danny+Smith++%2F++Anthony+Hoppe
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944683?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944682&is_bracket=true&name=Patrick+Killingsworth++%2F++Richard+Velarde
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944684?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944685&is_bracket=true&name=Brian+Rea++%2F++Kelby+Friemel
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944685?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944684&is_bracket=true&name=Jason+Butler++%2F++Steve+Kemp
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944686?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944687&is_bracket=true&name=Chris+Pace++%2F++Mike+Graham
file:///tournaments2/details/10785564585587944687?aggregate2_id=10785564585587944686&is_bracket=true&name=Kyle+Harrison++%2F++Matt+Mulherin
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551087948573954?aggregate2_id=10785551087948573955&is_bracket=true&name=Rick+Weitner++%2F++Craig+Lancaster
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551087948573955?aggregate2_id=10785551087948573954&is_bracket=true&name=Regan+Provence++%2F++Jeff+Baldwin
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551087948573956?aggregate2_id=10785551087948573957&is_bracket=true&name=Bray+Goodheart++%2F++Darren+Goodheart
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551087948573957?aggregate2_id=10785551087948573956&is_bracket=true&name=Lance+Lahnert++%2F++Jerry+Branch
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551087948573958?aggregate2_id=10785551087948573959&is_bracket=true&name=Mark+Hall++%2F++Steve+Hall
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551087948573959?aggregate2_id=10785551087948573958&is_bracket=true&name=Patrick+Killingsworth++%2F++Richard+Velarde
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551087948573960?aggregate2_id=10785551087948573961&is_bracket=true&name=Jason+Butler++%2F++Steve+Kemp
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551087948573961?aggregate2_id=10785551087948573960&is_bracket=true&name=Chris+Pace++%2F++Mike+Graham


72nd Annual Budweiser Partnership

7TH FLIGHT CONSOLATION

1
9:10 AM, Hole 1

8

4
9:20 AM, Hole 1

5

2
9:30 AM, Hole 1

7

3
9:40 AM, Hole 1

6

Sat, Jul 20

Earl McKinney / Duane Campbell

Wade Miller / Patrick Parsons

Jacob Zagone / Paul Zagone

Jessie Rodriguez / Austin Henderson

Jory Dunavin / Caton Gullick

Danny Smith / Anthony Hoppe

Brian Rea / Kelby Friemel

Kyle Harrison / Matt Mulherin

 

9:20 AM, Hole 1

9:30 AM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

2:20 PM, Hole 1

Sun, Jul 21

 

 

 

file:///tournaments2/details/10785551203979799818?aggregate2_id=10785551203979799819&is_bracket=true&name=Earl+McKinney++%2F++Duane+Campbell
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551203979799819?aggregate2_id=10785551203979799818&is_bracket=true&name=Wade+Miller++%2F++Patrick+Parsons
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551203979799820?aggregate2_id=10785551203979799821&is_bracket=true&name=Jacob+Zagone++%2F++Paul+Zagone
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551203979799821?aggregate2_id=10785551203979799820&is_bracket=true&name=Jessie+Rodriguez++%2F++Austin+Henderson
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551203979799822?aggregate2_id=10785551203979799823&is_bracket=true&name=Jory+Dunavin++%2F++Caton+Gullick
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551203979799823?aggregate2_id=10785551203979799822&is_bracket=true&name=Danny+Smith++%2F++Anthony+Hoppe
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551203979799824?aggregate2_id=10785551203979799825&is_bracket=true&name=Brian+Rea++%2F++Kelby+Friemel
file:///tournaments2/details/10785551203979799825?aggregate2_id=10785551203979799824&is_bracket=true&name=Kyle+Harrison++%2F++Matt+Mulherin

